Championnat de France (N)

Pompadour, France
28 Aug 2004, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: EMIN PACHA
DE LAM*

Colour:

Owner: Coural

Name: ESTA
ESPLANAN*
Colour:

Owner: Combette

Name: PHOEBUS DE
LAM

Colour:

Owner: Haras de
Fauch

Name: HILAW AL
DOHA

Colour:

Owner: Haras de Fils
Du Vent

Name: MALAK DE
NAVARRE

Colour:

Owner: Grandiere
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